Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03-11) Form P10-1595 (Key. 03-11)
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 03/31/2012)

MR1111-1659

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET		
PATENTS ONLY		
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.		
Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
KEN-CHING CHEN	Name: KING SLIDE WORKS CO., LTD.	
HSUEH-LUNG LIU CHUN-CHIANG WANG	Internal Address:	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes No  3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):  Execution Date(s)6/10/11:6/10/11/6/10/11  Assignment Merger  Security Agreement Change of Name  Joint Research Agreement  Government Interest Assignment  Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License  Other  4. Application or patent number(s):  A. Patent Application No.(s)  13/157,408	Street Address: NO. 299, SHUN-AN ROAD, HO-HSIANG  VILLAGE, LU-CHU HSIANG  City: KAOHSIUNG HSIEN  State:  Country: TAIWAN  Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?  Yes No document is being filed together with a new application.  B. Patent No.(s)	
Additional numbers attached? Yes No		
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be malled:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1	
Name: MORTON J. ROSENBERG, ESQ.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$40.00	
Internal Address: ROSENBERG, KLEIN & LEE		
Street Address: 3458 ELLICOTT CENTER DRIVE, SUITE 101	Authorized to be charged to deposit account     Enclosed     None required (government interest not affecting title)	
City: ELUCOTT CITY	8. Payment Information	
State: MARYLAND Zip: 21043		
Phone Number: 410-465-6678	Deposit Account Number _50-5298	
Fax Number: 410-461-3067.	Authorized User Name ROSENBERG, KLEIN & LEE	
Email Address: rkl@rklpatlaw.com	Additionized Oser Manie Rosenbend, Alena Let	
9. Signature	6/10/2011	
Signature	Date	
MORTON J. ROSENBERG Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:	

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Customer No il 645 Represent Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

STITE A SESEMBLY HAVING TOCKING MECHANISM The PATENT RIGHTS referred to in the agreement are:  The PATENT RIGHTS referred to in the agreement are:  U.S. Patent Application Series (No. 1, 2/12, 14/08)  U.S. Patent Application for the Invention, associated by the ASSIGNOR(s) concurrently with this Assignment The PATENT RIGHTS response to the control of the control o	ASSIGNMENT DEE	D	
The PATENT RICHT'S referred to in this agreement are:  (Check one) Is a Perent Application for this furnishin, associated by the ASSIGNOF(s) concurrently with this Assignment I U.S. Patent Application of this furnishin, associated in the first patent of the patent and the control of the patent o	This Assignment agreement is applicable to an invention entitled (invention Title)		
(Check one) The PATENT RIGHTS esseption under the agreement are:  (Check one) U.S. Petern rights only	The DATEMY DIGHTS referred to in this parentment are:		
(Full name of first assignori)	The PATENT RIGHTS assigned under this agreement are:  (Check one)		
Full name of second assignor, if any)   HSUCH - LUNG 11u     Address   NO.299, Shun-an Road, Ho-Hsiang Village, Lu-Chu Hsiang, Kaphsiung Hsten, Taiwan     Full name of third assignor, if any)   Churn-Chi + and Road   Ho-Hsiang Village, Lu-Chu Hsiang, Kaphsiung Hsten, Taiwan     Full name of fourth assignor, if any)   Churn-Chi + and Road   Ho-Hsiang Village, Lu-Chu Hsiang, Kaphsiung Hsten, Taiwan     Full name of fourth assignor, if any)   Churn-Chi + and Road   Ho-Hsiang Village, Lu-Chu Hsiang, Kaphsiung Hsten, Taiwan     Full name of fourth assignor, if any)     Charles of Assignore   No.299, Shun-an Road, Ho-Hsiang Village, Lu-Chu Hsiang, Kaphsiung Hsten, Taiwan     The Second ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:     (Name of Assignore)   Charles   Charles   Charles     Charles of Assignore   Charles   Charles   Charles     Charles of Assignore   Charle	The ASSIGNOR(s) referred to in this agreement is (or are):  (Full name of first assignor)  No. 200 Character (Character All State Line Line Helping Kaphelung Helping Taiwan)		
(Address) No. 299, Shun-an Road, Ho-Hsiang Village, Lu-Chi Hsiang, Kaohsiung Hsien, Talwan  (Full name of flourith sasignor, if any)  (Address)  The First ASSIGNEE informat to in this agreement is:  (Name of Assignee) XING SUDE WORKS CO. LTD.  (Address)  The First ASSIGNEE informat to in this agreement is:  (Name of Assignee) XING SUDE WORKS CO. LTD.  (Address of Assignee) XING SUDE WORKS CO. LTD.  (Address of Assignee) XING SUDE WORKS CO. LTD.  (Address of Assignee)  The Second ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:  (Name of Assignee)  The Second ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:  (Name of Assignee)  The Second ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:  (Check one) an individual assignees are being named on separately numbered sheets attached hereto.  The ASSIGNOR(S). In consideration of \$1.00 paid by esch ASSIGNEE, and other good and valuable consideration. (Check one) a participation of the service right, site and interest in and to the entries right, site and interest in and to the entries right, site and sexulative right to the invention; an equal interest in and to the entries right, site and interest, the fall and exclusive right to the invention; an equal interest in and to the entries right, site and interest, to the set use and enjoyment of safe ASSIGNEE), their successors and assigns:  The ASSIGNOR(S) respecting soid invention, and isselfy in any legal proceedings, and re-basenance and patent applications to the invention right, title and interest, for the set use and enjoyment of safe ASSIGNEE(s), their successors and assignee.  Further, the ASSIGNOR(S) respecting soid invention, and isselfy in any legal proceedings, sign all isself planned papers to examinate any and all Letters Patent to be issuantiation and results and professional papers are caused any and all Letters Patent to be designed to each assigneed, make all rightful calls and generally do everything necessary and designeed papers of exists any and all series assigned to be added assigneed, wherein any and all Letters Pat	(Call accord and the last of Haugh - Jumo 1914)		
(Full name of fourth sastignor, if any)  The First ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is: (Name of Assignee) KING SUDE WORKS CO., LTD. (Address of Assignee) L. (ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is: (Name of Assignee) L. (ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is: (Name of Assignee) L. (ASSIGNEE Is: (Check one) an individual a partnership a Corporation of Talwan  The Second ASSIGNEE Is: (Check one) an individual a partnership a Corporation of Lawan  The Second ASSIGNEE Is: (Check one) an individual a partnership a Corporation of Lawan  Additional assignees are being named on separately numbered sheets attached hereto.  The ASSIGNOR(S), in consideration of \$1.00 paid by each ASSIGNEE, and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is acknowledged, have and do hereby assign the following to each ASSIGNEE; their successors and assigns:  In the fight to delim priority under 26 U.S.C. 116, based on any earlier foreign applications for this invention, all confinations, continuation-in-part, dissionals, re-lesues, and re-examination pateriar applications are not set of the sold surfner in Student Applications assigned under the Agreement, the ASSIGNEE(s) or their protection of pateriar and the ASSIGNEE(s) or the increase and pateriar applications for this invention.  As to all U.S. Pateriar begins to issue all Latter Patent to the ABSIGNEE(s), their representatives, any features the Director of Pateriar and Trademarks to issue all Latter Patent to the ABSIGNEE(s), their representatives, any features the Director of Pateriar and Trademarks to issue all Latter Patent to the ABSIGNEE(s), or their representatives, any features the Agermentanian, steps and paterial protection and assigns and institute in any the ABSIGNEE(s), or their representatives, any features the Agermentanian, the ASSIGNEE(s) and requests the Director of Pateriar and Trademarks to issue all Latter Patent to the ABSIGNEE(s), or their representatives, any features and paterial to the ABSIGNEE(s), or their representatives, any featu	(Address) No.299. Shun-an Road, Ho-Hstang Village, Lu-Chu Hstal		
The First ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:  (Name of Assignee)	(Full name of third assignor, if any) Chun Chilang Wang (Address) No.299, Shun-an Road, Ho-Hslang Village, Lu-Chu Hslang, Kaohslung Hslen, Talwan		
(Name of Assignee) No. 293. Shun-an Road, Ho-Hsjang Village, Lu-Chu Hsjang, Kaohsiung Hslen, Tatwan  The Second ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:  (Neme of Assignee)  The First ASSIGNEE is:  (Check one)	(Full name of fourth exaignor, if any)		
(Name of Assignee)  No. 299. Shun-an Road, Ho-Hsjang Village, Lu-Chu Hsjang, Kaohsiung Hslen, Tatwan  The Second ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:  (Neme of Assignee)  The First ASSIGNEE is:  (Check one)   an individual   a partownhip   a corporation of Talwan   (State or Country)  The Second ASSIGNEE is:  (Check one)   an individual   a partownhip   a Corporation of Talwan   (State or Country)  The Second ASSIGNEE is:  (Check one)   an individual   a partownhip   a Corporation of Talwan   (State or Country)    Additional assignees are being named on separately numbered sheets attached hereto.  The ASSIGNOR(S). In consideration of \$1.00 paid by each ASSIGNEE, and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is acknowledged, have and do hereby assign the following to each ASSIGNEE; their successors and assigns: the full and exclusive right to the furneritor; an equal interest in and to the entire right, title and interest in and to the PATENT RIGHTS in the Invention, all conflictuations, continuations-in-part, divisionals, re-lesues, and re-examination patients and patient applications; and the right to admir priority under 35 U.S.C. 113, based on any earlier foreign applications for this Invention.  As to all U.S. Patient Applications assigned under this Agreement, the ASSIGNEE(s) or an equal interest he Director of Patients and Trademarks to Island in ASSIGNEE(s), their successors and assigns.  Furner, the ASSIGNOR(s) respecting said invention, and testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful pagents, execute all divisional, continuation, confinuation-in-part, absidiations, execute all necessary assignment pagens to cause any and all Letters Patient to be issued to said ASSIGNEE(s), their successors and assigns.  Furner, the ASSIGNOR(s) respecting said invention, and testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful pagens, execute all divisional, continuation, continuation-in-part, substitute, rerewal, reasonable and release applications are pagently to everything necessary of desirab			
(Nate of Assignee)  The First ASSIGNEE is: (Check one)	WILL CLINE WOOVE FO TTO	-Chu Hslang, Kaohsiung Hslen, Taiwan	
The First ASSIGNEE is:  (Check one)	The Second ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:		
(Check one) a nindividual a partnership of Corporation of Tajiwan (State or Country)  The Second ASSIGNEE is: (Check one) a nindividual a partnership a corporation of State or Country)  Additional assignees are being named on separately numbered sheets attached hereto.  The ASSIGNOR(9). In consideration of \$1.00 paid by each ASSIGNEE, and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is acknowledged, nave and do hereby assign the following to each ASSIGNEE; their successors and assigns:  the full and exclusive right to the invention; an equal interest in and to the entire right, title and interest in and to the PATEMT RIGHTS in the invention, all confinuations, continuations-in-part, divisionals, re-lessues, and re-examination patents and patent applications to right to daim priority under 35 U.S.C. 119, based on any earlier foreign applications for this invention.  As to all U.S. Patent Applications assigned under the Agreement, the ASSIGNOP(S) hereby authorize(s) and requests the Director of Patents and Trademarks to issue all Latters Patent to the ABSIGNOP(S) are requal interest in the entire right, title and interest, for the sole use and enjoyment of salid ASSIGNEE(s), their successors and assigns.  Further, the ASSIGNOP(e) agree(s) to communicate to the ABSIGNEE(s), their successors and assigns.  Further, the ASSIGNOP(e) agree(s) to communicate to said ASSIGNEE(s), their successors and assigns are required to each assign and invention, and testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation-in-part, substitute, rerewal, reexamination and release applications, execute all necessory assignment papers to cause any and all Letters Patent to be issued to each ASSIGNEE(s).  (Signature of sole or first assignor)  (Signature of third assignor, flany)  (Signature of third assignor, flany)	(Name of Assignee) (Address of Assignee)		
(Check one) a nindividual a partnership of a Corporation of Tajiwan (State or Country)  The Second ASSIGNEE is: (Check one) a nindividual a permership a corporation of strong or the second permership as corporation of strong or the second permership of a Corporation of strong or the second permership of second permership as corporation of strong or the following to each ASSIGNEE; and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is acknowledged, nave and do hereby assign the following to each ASSIGNEE; their successors and assigns:  The full and exclusive right to the invention; an equal interest in and to the entire right, title and interest in and to the PATEMT RIGHTS in the Invention, all confinuations, continuations-in-part, divisionals, re-lessues, and re-examination patents and patent applications; and the right to daim priority under 35 U.S.C. 119, based on any earlier foreign applications for this invention.  As to all U.S. Patent Applications assigned under the Agreement, the ASSIGNOP(S) hereby authorize(s) and requests the Director of Patents and Trademarks to issue all Letters Patent to the ASSIGNEE(s) as the ASSIGNOP(s) and requests the patent right, title and interest, for the sole use and enjoyment of salid ASSIGNEE(s), their successors and assigns.  Further, the ASSIGNOP(s) agree(s) to communicate to lead ASSIGNEE(s), their successors and assigns.  Further, the ASSIGNOP(s) agree(s) to communicate to asid ASSIGNEE(s), their successors and assigns are all advisional, continuation, continuation-in-part, substitute, rerewal, reexamination and release applications, execute all necessory asignment papers to cause any and all Letters Patent to be issued to said ASSIGNEE(s).  (Signature of sole or first assignor)			
(State or Country)  The Second ASSIGNEE is: (Check one)	(Check one) an individual a partnership B a Corporation of Taiwan		
a Corporation of   (State or Country)	(	State or Country)	
(Signature of third assignor, Nany)  Additional assignees are being named on separately numbered sheets attached hereto.  The ASSIGNOR(S). In consideration of \$1.00 paid by each ASSIGNEE, and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is acknowledged, have and do hereby easign the following to each ASSIGNEE; their successors and assigns: the full and exclusive right to the invention; an equal interest in and to the entire right, title and interest in and to the PATENT RIGHTS in the invention, all continuations, continuations-in-part, divisionals, re-issues, and are examination patents and patent applications; and the right to daim priority under 35 U.S.C. 119, based on any earlier loreign applicatione for this invention.  As to all U.S. Patent Applications assigned under this Agreement, the ASSIGNOR(S) hereby authorize(s) and requests the Director of Patents and Trademarks to issue all Letters Patent to the ASSIGNEE(s) as the ASSIGNEE(s) of an equal interest in the entire right, title and interest, for the sole use and enjoyment of said ASSIGNEE(s), or their representatives, any facts known to the ASSIGNOR(s) respecting said invention, and testify in any legal proceedings, sign all iswful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, continuation-in-part, substitute, rerieval, reasonination and reissue applications, execute all necessary assignment papers to cause any and all Letters Patent to be issued to said ASSIGNEE(s), make all rightful oaths and generally do everything necessary or desirable to all said assigner of sole or first assignor)  (Signature of third assignor, Many)  (Date)	a partnership		
The ASSIGNOR(S), in consideration of \$1.00 paid by each ASSIGNEE, and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is acknowledged, have and do hereby assign the following to each ASSIGNEE; their successors and assigns:  the full and exclusive right to the invention; an equal interest in and to the entire right, title and interest in and to the PATENT RIGHTS in the invention, all continuations, continuations—in-part, divisionals, re-leaves, and re-examination patents and patent applications; and the right to dalim priority under 35 U.S.C. 119, based on any earlier foreign applications for this invention.  As to all U.S. Patent Applications assigned under this Agreement, the ASSIGNOR(S) hereby authorize(s) and requests the Director of Patents and Trademarks to issue all Laters Patent to the ASSIGNEE(s) set the ASSIGNEE(s) are neguel interest in the entire right, title and interest, for the sole use and enjoyment of said ASSIGNEE(s), their successors and assigns.  Further, the ASSIGNOR(s) agree(s) to communicate to said ASSIGNEE(s), or their representatives, any facts known to the ASSIGNOR(s) respecting said invention, and testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, continuation-in-part, substitute, renewal, reexamination and releasus applications, execute all necessary assignment papers to cause any and all Letters Patent to be issued to said ASSIGNEE(s), make all rightful caths and generally do everything necessary or destrable to all said ASSIGNEE(s), their successors and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper protection for said invention.	a Corporation of	State or Country)	
which is acknowledged, have and do hereby assign the following to each ASSIGNEE: their successors and assigns:  the full and exclusive right to the invention; an equal interest in and to the entire right, title and interest in and to the PATENT RIGHTS in the invention, all continuations, continuations-in-part, divisionals, re-leaves, and re-examination patents and patent applications: and the right to daim priority under 35 U.S.C. 119, based on any earlier foreign applications for this invention.  As to all U.S. Patent Applications assigned under this Agreement, the ASSIGNOR(s) hereby authorize(s) and requests the Director of Patents and Trademarks to issue all Letters Patent to the ASSIGNEE(s) as the ASSIGNEE(s) at an equal interest in the entire right, title and interest, for the sole use and enjoyment of salid ASSIGNEE(s), their excessors and assigns.  Further, the ASSIGNOR(s) agree(s) to communicate to salid ASSIGNEE(s), their excessors and assigns.  Further, the ASSIGNOR(s) agree(s) to communicate to salid ASSIGNEE(s), or their representatives, any facts known to the ASSIGNOR(s) respecting said invention, and testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful pagers, execute all divisional, continuation-in-part, substitute, renewal, reexamination and release applications, execute all necessary assignment papers to cause any and all Letters Patent to be issued to said ASSIGNEE(s), make all rightful oaths and generally do everything necessary or destrable to all said ASSIGNEE(s), their successors and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper protection for said invention.  **Line 10, 2011**  (Signature of sole or first assignor, Many)  June 10, 2011**  June 10, 2011**  (Signature of third assignor, Many)  June 10, 2011**  (Date)	Additional assignees are being named on sept	oralely numbered sheets attached hereto.	
an equal interest in and to the entire right, title and interest in and to the PATENT RIGHTS in the Invention, all confinuations, continuations-in-part, divisionals, re-leaves, and re-examination patents and patent applications; and the right to daim priority under 35 U.S.C. 119, based on any earlier foreign applications for this invention.  As to all U.S. Patent Applications assigned under this Agreement, the ASSIGNOR(S) hereby authorize(s) and requests the Director of Patents and Trademarks to issue all Letters Patent to the ASSIGNOR(S) hereby authorize(s) and requests the Director of Patents and Trademarks to issue all Letters Patent to the ASSIGNOR(s) as the ASSIGNOE(s) of an equal interest in the entire right, titls and interest, for the sole use and enjoyment of salid ASSIGNEE(s), their successors and assigns.  Further, the ASSIGNOR(s) agree(s) to communicate to salid ASSIGNEE(s), or their representatives, any facts known to the ASSIGNOR(s) respecting said invention, and testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, continuation-in-part, substitute, represent to be issued to said ASSIGNEE(s), make all rightful oaths and generally do everything necessary or desirable to ald said ASSIGNEE(s), their successors and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper protection for said invention.   Lin - Ling Ling 10, 2011  (Signature of socond assignor, Many)  June 10, 2011  (Signature of socond assignor, Many)  June 10, 2011  (Date)	which is acknowledged, have and do hereby assign the following to each ASSIGNEE: their successors and assigns:		
the right to claim priority under 35 U.S.C. 119, based on any sertier foreign applications for this invention.  As to all U.S. Patent Applications assigned under this Agreement, the ASSIGNOR(S) hereby authorize(s) and requests the Director of Patents and Trademarks to issue all Letters Patent to the ASSIGNEE(s) as the ASSIGNEE(s) of an equal interest in the entire right, title and interest, for the sole use and enjoyment of said ASSIGNEE(s), their successors and assigns.  Further, the ASSIGNOR(s) agree(s) to communicate to said ASSIGNEE(s), or their representatives, any facts known to the ASSIGNOR(s) respecting said invention, and testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, continuation-in-part, substitute, renewal, reexamination and releasus applications, execute all recessary assignment papers to cause any and all Letters Patent to be issued to said ASSIGNEE(s), make all rightful oaths and generally do everything necessary or destrable to ald said ASSIGNEE(s), their successors and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper protection for said invention.  **Lin - Unit 10, 2011**  (Signature of sole or first assignor, Many)  June 10, 2011**  June 10, 2011**  (Date)  (Date)	an emicl interest in and to the entire right, title and interest in and to the PATENT RIGHTS in the invention, all		
Director of Patents and Trademarks to issue all Letters Patent to the ASSIGNEE(s) as the ASSIGNEE(s) of an equal interest in the entire right, title and interest, for the sole use and enjoyment of said ASSIGNEE(s), their successors and assigns.  Further, the ASSIGNOR(s) agree(s) to communicate to said ASSIGNEE(s), or their representatives, any facts known to the ASSIGNOR(s) respecting said invention, and testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, continuation-in-part, substitute, renewal, reexamination and reissue applications, execute all necessary assignment papers to cause any and all Letters Patent to be issued to said ASSIGNEE(s), make all rightful oaths and generally do everything necessary or destrable to ald said ASSIGNEE(s), their successors and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper protection for said invention.  Lun - Ling Liu  (Signature of sole or first assignor, Many)  June 10, 2011  (Date)  June 10, 2011  (Date)	the right to claim priority under 35 U.S.C. 119, based on any earlier foreign applications for this invention.  As to all 11.S. Patent Applications assigned under this Agreement, the ASSIGNOR(S) hereby authorize(s) and requests the		
Further, the ASSIGNOR(s) agree(s) to communicate to said ASSIGNEE(s), or their representatives, any facts known to the ASSIGNOR(s) respecting said invention, and testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, continuation-in-part, substitute, renewal, reexamination and reissue applications, execute all necessary assignment papers to exuse any and all Letters Patent to be issued to said ASSIGNEE(s), make all rightful oaths and generally do everything necessary or destrable to aid said ASSIGNEE(s), their successors and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper protection for said invention.    Lin - Ching Chen June 10, 2011 (Date)	Director of Patents and Trademarks to issue all Letters Patent to the ASSIGNEE(s) as the ASSIGNEE(s) of an equal interest in the anti-interest for the sole use and enforment of said ASSIGNEE(s), their successors and assigns.		
any and all Letters Patent to be issued to said ASSIGNEE(s), make all rightful caths and generally do everything necessary of desirable to aid said ASSIGNEE(s), their successors and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper protection for said invention.    Len-ching chen   June 10, 2011	Further, the ASSIGNOR(s) agree(s) to communicate to said ASSIGNEE(s), or their representatives, any facts known to the Assignation and invention, and testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation.		
(Signature of sole or first assignor)  (Signature of socond assignor, Many)  (Signature of third assignor, If any)  (Signature of third assignor, If any)  (Date)	any and all Letters Patent to be issued to said ASSIGNEE(s), make all rightful caths and generally do everything necessary of desir-		
(Signature of third assignor, if any)  (Signature of third assignor, if any)  (Date)	1 1 1	June 10, 2011	
(Signature of third assignor, if any)  (Signature of third assignor, if any)  (Date)	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
(Signature of third assignor, if any) (Date)			
(Signature of fourth assignof, if any) (Date)	(Signature of third assignor, if any)		
	(Signature of fourth sasignor, if any)	(Date)	

PATENT

REEL: 026424 FRAME: 0529